Aestha Clinie

PRICE LIST

/0O SKIN HEALTH

CLEANSERS

Gentle Cleanser All Skin Types
Exfoliating Cleanser Normal to Oily Skin
Hydrating Cleanser Normal to Dry Skin

Balancing Cleansing Emulsion
(Normal to Sensitive + posttreatment)

EXFOLIATE

Exfoliating Polish
Dual-Action Scrub

TONE

Complexion Renewal Pads
Oil Control Pads Acne Treatment

Calming Toner pH Balancer

PREVENT + CORRECT

Daily Power Defence

[lfuminating AOX Serum

Radical Night Repair

10% Vitamin C Self-Activating Firming Serum
Growth Factor Serum

Wrinkle + Texture Repair

Instant Pore Refiner

Exfoliating Accelerator

Enzymatic Peel

Brightalive Skin

Brightalive Retinol Skin Brightener
Complexion Clarifying Serum
Complexion Clearing Masque
Rozatrol
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£47
£47
£47
£48

£62
£75

£52
£58
£41

£121
£138
£135
£80
£114
EAVA
£62
£65
£88
£105
£60
£95
£50
£90
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PREVENT + CORRECT PROGRAMS

Daily Skin Care Program (Exfoliating Cleanser 60ml, £230
Exfoliating Polish, Complexion Renewal Pads 30 pads, &
Daily Power Defence 30ml)

Anti-Aging Program (Exfoliating Cleanser 60ml, Exfoliating £220
Polish, Complexion Renewal Pads 30 pads, Daily power
Defence 30ml & Growth Factor Serum 30ml)

Aggressive Anti-Aging Program (Hydrating Cleanser 60ml, £230
Exfoliating, Polish, Complexion Renewal Pads 30

pads, Daily power Defence 30ml, Radical Night Repair 30ml
& Renewal Creme 50ml)

Brightening Program + Texture Repair (Retinol Skin £240
Brightener 30ml, Brightalive Skin Brightener 30ml, Wrinkle
+ Texture Repair 30ml, Daily Power

Defence 30ml)

Skin Brightening Program (Gentle Cleanser 60ml, Exfoliating £160
Polish, Complexion Renewal Pads 30 Pads,
Daily Power Defence 30ml & Brightalive Skin Brightener 30ml)

Complexion Clearing Program (Exfoliating Cleanser 200ml, £130
Exfoliating, Polish, Complexion Renewal Pads 60, Pads &
Complexion Clearing Masque)
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SUN PROTECTION

Smart Tone Broad-Spectrum SPF 50 (45ml)

Daily Sheer Broad-Spectrum SPF 50 (45ml)
Broad-Spectrum Sunscreen SPF 50

Sheer Fluid Sunscreen SPF 50 (50ml)

Sunscreen + Primer Broad-Spectrum SPF 30 (30ml)

SUPPLEMENTARY / HYDRATION + CALMING

Intense Eye Cream 15ml

Eye Brightening Créme
Growth Factor Eye Serum 15ml
Recovery Cream 50ml
Renewal Créme 50ml
Hydrating Créme

Body Smoothing Creme

Body Emulsion 240ml
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£69
£67
£60
£60
£78

£110
£115
£110
£110
£105
£95
£45
£85



