

# Aestha Clinic

# PRICE LIST

## ZO SKIN HEALTH

### CLEANSERS

Gentle Cleanser All Skin Types	£47
Exfoliating Cleanser Normal to Oily Skin	£47
Hydrating Cleanser Normal to Dry Skin	£47
Balancing Cleansing Emulsion (Normal to Sensitive + posttreatment)	£48

### EXFOLIATE

Exfoliating Polish	£62
Dual-Action Scrub	£75

### TONE

Complexion Renewal Pads	£52
Oil Control Pads Acne Treatment	£58
Calming Toner pH Balancer	£41

### PREVENT + CORRECT

Daily Power Defence	£121
Illuminating AOX Serum	£138
Radical Night Repair	£135
10% Vitamin C Self-Activating Firming Serum	£80
Growth Factor Serum	£114
Wrinkle + Texture Repair	£123
Instant Pore Refiner	£62
Exfoliating Accelerator	£65
Enzymatic Peel	£88
Brightalive Skin	£105
Brightalive Retinol Skin Brightener	£60
Complexion Clarifying Serum	£95
Complexion Clearing Masque	£50
Rozatrol	£90

# Aestha Clinic

# PRICE LIST

## ZO SKIN HEALTH

### PREVENT + CORRECT PROGRAMS

Daily Skin Care Program (Exfoliating Cleanser 60ml, Exfoliating Polish, Complexion Renewal Pads 30 pads, & Daily Power Defence 30ml)	£230
Anti-Aging Program (Exfoliating Cleanser 60ml, Exfoliating Polish, Complexion Renewal Pads 30 pads, Daily power Defence 30ml & Growth Factor Serum 30ml)	£220
Aggressive Anti-Aging Program (Hydrating Cleanser 60ml, Exfoliating, Polish, Complexion Renewal Pads 30 pads, Daily power Defence 30ml, Radical Night Repair 30ml & Renewal Crème 50ml)	£230
Brightening Program + Texture Repair (Retinol Skin Brightener 30ml, Brightalive Skin Brightener 30ml, Wrinkle + Texture Repair 30ml, Daily Power Defence 30ml)	£240
Skin Brightening Program (Gentle Cleanser 60ml, Exfoliating Polish, Complexion Renewal Pads 30 Pads, Daily Power Defence 30ml & Brightalive Skin Brightener 30ml)	£160
Complexion Clearing Program (Exfoliating Cleanser 200ml, Exfoliating, Polish, Complexion Renewal Pads 60, Pads & Complexion Clearing Masque)	£130

# Aestha Clinic

# PRICE LIST

## ZO SKIN HEALTH

### SUN PROTECTION

Smart Tone Broad-Spectrum SPF 50 (45ml)	£69
Daily Sheer Broad-Spectrum SPF 50 (45ml)	£67
Broad-Spectrum Sunscreen SPF 50	£60
Sheer Fluid Sunscreen SPF 50 (50ml)	£60
Sunscreen + Primer Broad-Spectrum SPF 30 (30ml)	£78

### SUPPLEMENTARY / HYDRATION + CALMING

Intense Eye Cream 15ml	£110
Eye Brightening Crème	£115
Growth Factor Eye Serum 15ml	£110
Recovery Cream 50ml	£110
Renewal Crème 50ml	£105
Hydrating Crème	£95
Body Smoothing Crème	£45
Body Emulsion 240ml	£85